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EVA & ÐCPERI¡'EIIIS BRAI'TCH ASSIG}]ÌjEI{TS

Environmenta'l Experinents Section (CCS4)
John McKee, Chief

EXP. NO. TITT,E EOS

Mr51
6O09
s019
soz0
sarz
so54
s0554

s056
s063
so73
SOB2A
SOB2B

s:.l+9
s1B3
sr90
sl al

si93
S19l+
TO25
TV27

DOOB
MOTr
MO73
MOTl+

MoTB
MO92
Mo93
MIlI
Mt12
Mr13
Mril+
Ml15
¡{r3r
¡,f133
¡n7r
ìqr72

TïME AND ìVIOI'IO]I STtiDY
NUCLEAR AND ET'ÍIJLSIOI.I
l]V STEI,LAR ASTROi.IOI.{Y

X-RAY, UV SOT,AR PI{OTOGRAPHY
!,ITLTTE LIGI-IT COROI'Iû]RAPH
X.RAY SPECTRO]RAPHIC TELBSCOPE
TIY SCA]'i]{I}IG POLYC}IROì'IATOR SPECTRO-
ImLIOì\'ETER
DLTAL X.RA,Y TEI,ESCOPE
UV ATRGLCI^I HORIZO}I P}IOTOGRAPTIY

GEGEI{SC rmr vZ ODTACAII LIGäX,
XUV SPECTRO}IELIOGRAPH
SPECTIIOG}ÌAPH A}IIJ XU\r MOArjTOR

H.ALPTIA TELESCOPBS
PASTICLE C OT,T,trCTI OI\i

l]V PÂ}IORAMA
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G. Laski
lf. Teague
W. Teague
A. Holt
D. Dah¡ns
D. Ðahms
D. Dahms
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A. Ho]-t
D. Dahms
D. Dahms
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A. Holt
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G. Laski
G. Laski
I,¡. Teague
A. Holt

EOS

M. Griffin
M. Griffin
M. Griffin
Ivl. Griffin
M. Griffin
J. Smith
J. Smith
M. Griffin
M. Griffin
M. Griffin
M, Griffin
M. Griffin
G. Shinlile
M. Griffin
J. Smith
M. Griffin

EXT

301+B

3048
304B
3048
304B
3d+B
304B

EXT

\6sr
\6sr
\6sz
\6lt
\6sz
\6sr
\æ7
\æ7
\6sr
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Technology Experiments Section (CCa6)
J. C. Smith, Jr., Chief

EXP. NO. TTTI,E

RADIATIOI{ IN SPACECRAFT
MINERAL BAI,ANCE
BIOASSAY OF BODY FLUIDS
SPECIIUEJ.I },4ASS .},IIASUFEI4ENT
BONE DENSTTOM¡TRY
Ï,OI,ER BODY MIAGATT\TE PRESSURE
VECTORCARDIOGRA-I,1
CYTOGENTTIC STI]DIES OF THE BLOOD

I,fANtS Ii/ûiLiN-ITY IN VITRO ASPECTS
BLOOD VOLTI]'T]I /U D NED CELL LIFE SPAN
RED BLOOD CELL ¡,ETABOLISI'{
SPECIAL }ß}IA,TOLüiIC EI'FECTS
HU,IAIY'üESTIBUT,.A3 FUI'TCTION
SI,EEP I{OI.TITORING
METABOLIC ACTIVITY
BODY I''IASS ùIEASUREI'IEItrT
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i'!+r5
tù79
yl+Bz

M509
M5L2
u516

TITLE

.IIERI'IAI COI'JTROL COATTNGS

ZER O.. GRAVIÎY FLAI'{I'/TABILITY
CREI'I HABII'ABILIIT
ASTROIL,AII'I Ì:4AI\IEIMERII{G EQUJPI'{ENT
MATERTALS PROCESSII.IG FACILTTY
CRElÂl ACTIVITIES AND ¡{AIIiTENANCE
STUDY
METALS I{ELITNG
EXOT}MRI,IIC BBAZTNG
SPIüRE FORIVIÏ}TG

CO¡.ÍPOSITE CASTTI{G
GaAs SII'IGLE CRYSTAL GROiJ"IH
ZERO-GRAVTTY SINGI,E }IUi4AIV CELLS
CIRCA}IA}T RHYI}N4 POCKET MICE
CIRCADIAN AHrIHM VTNEGAR GNATS

GAI,ACTIC X-RAY }4APPTNG .
EARTH TERNAIN CAI.{ERA
MANUAL IüAVTGATION STG}T]INGS
TNFLTG}N AEROSOL A}]AIYSIS
CRL'I,MHIC LE DISTUìEANCES
FOOf CO]'NROI,LED I{A\']TUVERING TJIVIT
ÏI\4SS
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R. Nute
G. Shinkle
L. Rarnon
L. Ramon
G. Shinkle
L. Ramon

G. Shinkl-e
G. Shinkle
G. ShinkJe
G. Shinkle
G. Shinkle
M. Griffin
R. Nute
R. Nute
R. Nute
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M555
s0r5
soTr
so72
s150
s190B
TOO2

T003
TOI3
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EVA irr'ucerìures per:Liu¡r (ue]e)
R. G. Zedeka¡, Chief

trDCP. NO. TITI,E

T}MR]VIAL C OT.ITROL COATTNGS
!ùHrrE Lrclfl c0Roi'rAGR/lPH (uvn)
x-RAy SPECTROGRAPI{ÏC TET,ESCOPE (EVA)
ÐuAr X-RAY TELESCOPE (nVA)
XW SPECTROIüLTIæRAPH (NV¿)
SpECTROGFAPIT AND XUV MONTTOR (nV¿)
H.ATPHA I TELESCoPS (nVA)
EVA PREP & POST

D024
s052
S05t|
so56
SOB2A
SOB2B

R. Kain
R. Kain
R. Kaln
R. Kain
R. Kain
R. Kain
R. Kain
S. Millican

30gL
30gr
309]
3o9r
3091
3091
3091
30gr
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